TECHNICAL SHEET

A wide range of accessory cord available in numerous

colors and widths to handle a large variety of applications.

The 5.5 mm aramid is especially strong, hydrophobic and

abrasionresistant.

0817
2 mm

0818
3 mm

0822
4 mm

0823

Material: 5mm

POLYAMIDE

0824
6 mm

0825
7 mm

0826
8 mm

Materials: 0827
Sheath: POLYESTER| 5.5 mm
Core: ARAMID ARAMID

Product name

Eat Nombre del producto

0817 CORD 2 mm
0818 CORD 3 mm
0822 CORD4 mm
0823 CORD5mm
0824 CORD 6 mm
0825 CORD 7 mm
0826 CORD 8 mm

0827 CORD 5.5 mm ARAMID

Length
Longitudes

120 m
120 m
120 m
120 m
120 m
120 m
120 m

50m

Weight
Peso
g/m oz
250 RO
0
10 04
159 1015
23 08
30 fd
43 1.5
25 09

Strength
Resistencia

kN
0.8
25

cAMP

Orange/Blue
1202: 120 m

Green/Blue
1201: 120 m

Red/White
1201: 120 m

Blue/Fluo yellow
1202: 120 m

Orange/Grey
1201: 120 m

Sky blue/Orange
1201: 120 m

Red/Grey
1201: 120 m

Light blue/Sky blue
501:50m
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